
 
 
 

 

Dear Parent,           Date: 28.01.2019 

Assalamu Alaikum                              21 jumadul Ula -1440 

 
 

Please be informed that that the dates for Pre-Board Examination for Grade-11 

are as follows: 
 

GRADE 11 

Date & Day Subject 

31-01-19(Thursday) Chemistry/Accountancy 

6-02-19(Wednesday) Mathematics/Biology/Business Studies 

11-02-19(Monday) Physics/Economics 

16-02-19(Saturday) Lang2(Hindi/Urdu/Arabic/Computers) 

20-02-19(Wednesday) English 

The syllabus will be the complete portion as prescribed by CBSE for the Board 

Exams. 

Note: 1. The students MUST carry their Hall Tickets at the time of examination. 

2. Practical examination will be tentatively conducted in the month of 

March/April. 

3.  The tentative dates for final examination of Grade 11 are given below. 

 

GRADE 11 

Date & Day Subject 

23-02-19(Saturday) English 

26-02-19(Tuesday) Lang2(Hindi/Urdu/Arabic/Computers) 

02-03-19(Saturday) Chemistry/Accountancy 

06-03-19(Wednesday) Physics/Economics 

11-03-19(Monday) Mathematics/Biology/Business Studies 

Regards 

Principal. 

9-4-136, Toli Chowki, Hyderabad 

Mail: infoed@azaanschool.com 
Affiliated to CBSE (A.No. 3630106) 


